Version: V2.0
ITEM FTTH Terminal Box
MODEL NO. ATB8602
DESCRIPTION 1/2/4 core, SC/LC Connector
Overview
ATB8602 is an indoor terminal applied in the FTTX network to connect the drop cable and ONU
devices through fiber port. ATB8602 covers the capacity of 1core, 2cores and 4 cores and
supports splicing, mechanical connection and FMC, wall mounted installation.

Version: V2.0
Technical Indexes
Ordering Information
Model No. Adaptor Pigtail Capacity（Core）
ATB8602 - - 1/2
ATB8602-1/SC/U/S 1x SC/UPC SX 1x SC/UPC SX 0.9mm 1
ATB8602-1/SC/A/S 1x SC/APC SX 1x SC/APC SX 0.9mm 1
ATB8602-1/LC/U/D 1x LC/UPC DX 2x LC/UPC SX 0.9mm 2
ATB8602-1/LC/A/D 1x LC/APC DX 2x LC/APC SX 0.9mm 2
ATB8602-2/SC/U/S 2x SC/UPC SX 2x SC/UPC SX 0.9mm 2
ATB8602- 2/SC/A/S 2x SC/APC SX 2x SC/APC SX 0.9mm 2
ATB8602-2/LC/U/D 2x LC/UPC DX 4x LC/UPC SX 0.9mm 4
ATB8602-2/LC/A/D 2x LC/UPC DX 4x LC/APC SX 0.9mm 4
Item Specifications
Size（H×W×D ）mm 85×85×21
Color White
Material ABS